Race Results for the 2019 Scantic Spring Splash
www.ScanticSpringSplash.org

Race RACING C OC-2 MEN'S RECREATION CANOE -2 PADDLERS -
Class COURSE BOTH MALE
PLACE Bib Race Last First Last First
Nbr Nbr Time Name1 Name 1 Name 2 Name 2 City 1 State

1 37 0:40:30 PALMER DOUGLAS PALMER TOMMY BETHEL CT
2 31 0:42:45  GOTTIER ERIC MANGOLD DAVE STURBRIDG MA
3 77 0:44:34 DAUD STEVE DUNPHY RYAN WESTFIELD MA
4 59 0:44:57 PRICKETT BENJAMIN HUMFREY RILEY GREAT FOR NH
5 69 0:47:11 BEAUDRY JASON LASKOWSKI GREG CHICOPEE MA
6 34 0:47:30  GARRITY RYAN SPAZZARINI DAN ENFIELD CT
7 13 0:55:57 DUMOULIN ERIC CARLETON KEITH WINDSOR L CT
8 38 0:59:19 OCHRYMOWICZ MATTHEW GARVIN JAMES ENFIELD CT
9 55 1:01:11 BAO BILLY BUDNER MICHAEL GILL MA
10 27 1:04:35 PERKINS RYAN WATERMAN JUSTIN SUFFIELD CT
11 51 1:27:03 HALL FRED HALL WES ENFIELD CT
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Race Results for the 2019 Scantic Spring Splash

Race
Class

PLACE
Nbr

1

2
3
4
5

www.ScanticSpringSplash.org

RACING
COURSE

Bib

Nbr

60
78
21
56

28

Race
Time

0:40:57
0:43:25
0:46:48
0:51:28

0:55:07

Saturday, March 30, 2019

D OC-2 MIXED RECREATION CANOE -2 PADDLERS -
MALE / FEMALE
Last First Last First
Name 1 Name 1 Name 2 Name 2 City 1 State
LIZAK PAT THORNTON AMY WARREN MA
BRADLEY ALLISON BRADLEY PETE BOLTON CT
MALCHOW LINDSEY MALCHOW RICH GLASTONBU CT
SMITH LYDIA CORWIN ANDREW MIDDLEBUR VT
PERKINS CARRIE DUFOUR MATT COVENTRY CT
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Race Results for the 2019 Scantic Spring Splash
www.ScanticSpringSplash.org

Race RACING E OC-2 MASTERS RECREATION CANOE - BOTH
Class COURSE OVER 40
PLACE Bib  Race Last First Last First .
Nbr Nbr Time Name 1 Name 1 Name 2 Name 2 City 1 State
1 16 0:39:48 JONES ERIC THOMPSON FRED GRANBY CT
2 57 0:50:01 RELYEA TIM FARMER TIJ GILL MA
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Race Results for the 2019 Scantic Spring Splash

www.ScanticSpringSplash.org

Race RACING
Class COURSE
PLACE Bib Race
Nbr Nbr Time
1 2 0:37:36
2 11 0:45:55
3 12 0:57:15

Saturday, March 30, 2019

F OC-2 2JR./SR RECREATION CANOE - JR-UNDER 17
SR. OVER 25

Last First Last First .

Name 1 Name 1 Name 2 Name 2 City 1 State
KENYON TED KENYON THEO MONTVILLE CT
GuUzZIC WILLIAM GUZIC ELIZABETH ENFIELD CT
DARBY MATHEW GUZIC ANDREW HUSON MA

Timing Program Design by Knut

www.KnutFinn.com

Page 4 of 14




Race Results for the 2019 Scantic Spring Splash
www.ScanticSpringSplash.org

Race RACING
Class COURSE
PLACE Bib Race
Nbr Nbr Time
1 44 0:36:17
2 48 0:38:25
3 58 0:44:00
4 29 0:48:02
5 82 0:55:06
6 79 0:55:37

Saturday, March 30, 2019

G OC-1 MEN'S RECREATION CANOE -1 PADDLER

Last First

Name 1 Name 1
MADORE JERRY
BRACKETT CHARLEY
ALLISON STEPHEN
WEBBER RICH
LOCKE JUSTIN
MURRAY CHARLES

Timing Program Design by Knut

Last First .
Name 2 Name 2 City 1 State

WALES MA
FITZWILLIA NH
GILL MA
TOLLAND CT

COLUMBUS OH

STOCKBRID MA
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Race Results for the 2019 Scantic Spring Splash
www.ScanticSpringSplash.org

Race RACING H OC-2 WOMEN'S RECREATION CANOE -2
Class COURSE PADDLERS BOTH FEMALE
PLACE Bib Race Last First Last First
Nbr Nbr Time Name 1 Name 1 Name 2 Name 2 City 1 State
1 20 0:57:04 VALLANCE LAURA HUNTER CHELSEA WEST SUFFI CT
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Race Results for the 2019 Scantic Spring Splash

Race
Class

PLACE
Nbr

1

2
3
4
5

www.ScanticSpringSplash.org

RACING
COURSE

Bib

Nbr

49
9
70
54

35

Race
Time

0:41:43
0:44:15
0:47:58
0:48:16

0:50:23

Saturday, March 30, 2019

I OC-2 LOCAL RECREATION CANOE LIVE IN LOCAL
TOWNS
Last First Last First
Name 1 Name 1 Name 2 Name 2 City 1 State
SHEA WILLIAM CHAMPAGNE MIKE E WINDSOR CT
DYNIA MICHAEL DYNIA JEFF ENFIELD CT
WASIK PAUL GERMANO FRANK EAST WINDS CT
SCOTT ANDY DALY FRAZER SOMERS CT
MAGNUSON COLE MAGNUSON BEN VERNON CT
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Race Results for the 2019 Scantic Spring Splash

www.ScanticSpringSplash.org

Race RACING
Class COURSE
PLACE Bib Race
Nbr Nbr  Time
1 1 0:37:28
2 76 0:38:17
3 23 0:45:04
4 53 0:45:44
5 64 0:58:00
6 22 1:01:12
7 25 1:04:53

Saturday, March 30, 2019

J KAYAK SHORT AND SHORTY under 13 9 Local Towns

Last
Name 1

WARNER
CLEMENT
WYSOCKI
CODY
SACKETT
HAMILTON

TUTTLE

Timing Program Design by Knut

First
Name 1

PHILIP
JEFF
KEVIN
MATTHEW
BRIAN
ALEX

JOHN

Last First
Name 2 Name 2

www.KnutFinn.com

City 1
HAMPDEN
BLOOMFIEL
SOMERS
ENFIELD
ENFIELD
SOMERS

SOMERS

State

MA
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT

CT
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Race Results for the 2019 Scantic Spring Splash
www.ScanticSpringSplash.org

Race RACING L LONG KAYAK OVER 13 2 ANY MATERIAL
Class COURSE
PLACE Bib  Race Last First Last First .
Nbr Nbr Time Name 1 Name 1 Name 2 Name 2 City 1 State
1 46 0:33:42 MADORE GUS WALES MA
2 6 0:34:27 BEYER ADAM ELLINGTON CT
3 15 0:34:30 BELANGER JEFFREY GREENFIELD MA
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Race Results for the 2019 Scantic Spring Splash

www.ScanticSpringSplash.org

Race RACING
Class COURSE
PLACE Bib Race
Nbr Nbr  Time
1 43 0:41:02
2 5 0:42:24
3 50 0:45:05
4 45 0:45:12
5 32 0:46:39
6 14 1:04:48

Saturday, March 30, 2019

M SHORT KAYAK UNDER 13 2 ANY MATERIAL

Last
Name 1

ANDERSON
NOWAK
LEWIS
BROZOWSKI
HOGAN

SNUKIS

Timing Program Design by Knut

First
Name 1

DAVE
DAVID
MICHAEL
JIM
JMICHAEL

JASON

Last First
Name 2 Name 2

www.KnutFinn.com

City 1 State

MANCHESTE CT
EASTHADD CT
MIDDLETOWCT
SOUTH WIN CT
BRANFORD CT

SOMERS CT
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Race Results for the 2019 Scantic Spring Splash

Race
Class

PLACE
Nbr

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

www.ScanticSpringSplash.org

RACING

COURSE
Bib Race
Nbr  Time
72 0:36:45
19 0:40:00
68 0:41:11
62 0:42:37
39 0:44:24
30 0:46:21
67 0:46:57
33 0:47:11
65 0:54:44
40 1:18:17
18 1:20:41
41 1:20:45
74 1:21:22
17 1:22:29

Saturday, March 30, 2019

N SHORT PLASTIC KAYAK UNDER 13 2 MADE OF
PLASTIC
Last First Last First
Name 1 Name 1 Name 2 Name 2 City 1 State
DUGGAN KEITH LEICESTER MA
FARRELL ROY BLOOMFIEL CT
GODALE DOUG MIDDLETOWCT
ROZELL ZEKE WESTFIELD MA
MOSS JONATHAN SPRINGFIEL MA
RANDOLPH ART SHELTON CT
PAXI MARTIN NEWINGTONCT
GONSALVES ANTHONY W SPRINGFI MA
COURNOYUR ERIC SUFFIELD CT
OKUN ANTHONY SOMERS CT
MOYLEN MATTHEW SOMERS CT
GELAZEWIEZ NATHAN SOMERS CT
KURAITIS PAUL WINDSOR CT
LOCKE EMILY ENFIELD CT
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Race Results for the 2019 Scantic Spring Splash
www.ScanticSpringSplash.org

Race RACING
Class COURSE
PLACE Bib Race
Nbr Nbr Time
1 75 0:40:04
2 4 0:42:26
3 61 0:47:09
4 80 0:47:36
5 66 0:58:08
6 73 1:18:31

Saturday, March 30, 2019

O KAYAK - WOMEN ANY KAYAK - FEMALE PADDLER

Last
Name 1

LOCKE
SIMMONS
ROCHE
JOHNSON
LEHMANN

LOCKE

Timing Program Design by Knut

First
Name 1

CINDY
KIMBERLY
NORMA
HELEN
JILL

AMY

Last First .
Name 2 Name 2 City 1 State

ENFIELD CT
ENFIELD CT
NORTHAMP MA
NORTHFIEL MA
MANCHESTE CT

GRANBY CT
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Race Results for the 2019 Scantic Spring Splash

Race
Class

PLACE
Nbr

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

www.ScanticSpringSplash.org

RACING
COURSE

Bib

Nbr

81
10
26
36
63
3
8

Race
Time

0:40:34
0:44:18
0:45:14
0:45:25
0:51:02
1:00:38

1:03:28

Saturday, March 30, 2019

P KAYAK - SHORTY KAYAK UNDER 10 MADE OF

PLASTIC

Last First Last First

Name 1 Name 1 Name 2 Name 2 City 1 State
HOWARTZE MARK DANBURY CT
ESTROSOS SAVADOR MANCHESTE CT
HANLEY RAYMOND SIMSBURY CT
KINDSETH EVAN WOODBRID CT
LIVAICH ERIC S WINDSOR CT
DOLLOFF BRIAN ENFIELD CT
LYONS TONY STORRS CT
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Race Results for the 2019 Scantic Spring Splash
www.ScanticSpringSplash.org

Race RACING Q TANDAM KAYAK
Class COURSE
PLACE Bib  Race Last First Last First .
Nbr Nbr Time Name 1 Name 1 Name 2 Name 2 City 1 State
1 47 0:43:52 DACHARME MARY STEVENS MARK MILLERS FA MA
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